CRIMPFOX-RCI 1

Order No.: 1212055

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=1212055

EIC’H(ENIX

Extract from the online
catalog

Crimping pliers, for insulated cable lugs, 0.14 - 1.0 mm? (light green,

red), oval crimp

Commercial data
GTIN (EAN)

sales group
Pack
Customs tariff

Catalog page information

Technical data

General
Length (b)
Height
Width (a)

4| 046356 453851
C102

1 pcs.

82032000

Page 272 (CL2-2011)

198 mm
59 mm

18 mm

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
09/25/2008

http://
www.download.phoenixcontact.com
Please note that the data given
here has been taken from the
online catalog. For comprehensive
information and data, please refer
to the user documentation. The
General Terms and Conditions of
Use apply to Internet downloads.
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Weight

Die station

Min. cross section
Max. cross section
AWG min

AWG max

Die station

Min. cross section
Max. cross section
AWG min

AWG max

Die station

Min. cross section
Max. cross section
AWG min

AWG max

Die station

Compression

Type of contact

Certificates / Approvals

(&

358¢g

Crimping position 1
0.14 mm?

0.25 mm?

26

24

Crimping position 2
0.25 mm?

0.5 mm?

24

22

Crimping position 3
0.5 mm?

1 mm?

22

18

Crimping position 4
Crimping position 5
Oval crimp

Insulated cable lugs

Certification GOST

Accessories

ltem Designation Description

Tools

1212056 CRIMPFOX-RCI 1/DIE Spare die for CRIMPFOX-RCI 1
1212036 CRIMPFOX/ SPR-3 Spare recuperating spring
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Diagrams/Drawings

Product drawing
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA pHEle
586 Fulling Mill Road com

Middletown, PA 17057,USA
Phone (800) 888-7388

Fax (717) 944-1625
http://www.phoenixcon.com
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